CARGOJET INC.

CARGOJET INC.

ISIN: CA14179V5036

Overview

2024/07/26 22:00:00

Price
130.34 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

1.42% (1.83)

ISIN CA14179V5036
Symbol CJT
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,431 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

129.79 CAD (100)
130.66 CAD (100)
128.65 CAD
130.87 CAD
128.54 CAD
128.51 CAD
129.957234 CAD
41,002
5,328,506.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29

s i i o o

2021 2022

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

2023
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA14179V5036&ID_NOTATION=42051724
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3dc6bee969bee4908dcce1d0024a1ce17db2408587502592b6b8dd13c643b09c&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a75ce0ed7aa015691&time=1722166631&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d4d3f37ad3cd1e435154a3c7f7e7593a920ef7b0f8073909a4c9b7023aa5cfd6&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2af329f80b884c9a0&time=1722166631&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=92bf9278276769f493e912fd7abaa52827dec515a30f0b3a27e8b94d7e4b5829&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1f8c1d6f69a96b2dc&time=1722166631&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd620a40353ef658557d8593e0a941d0783e1edf27f30f8d97466fd922fde1f4&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=771d5828bbe3d29ea&time=1722166631&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=235b953eec623222680d7d24b10d8b5848ab38d645297c291f3ed33955651cdb&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=813731c44cd376eaa&time=1722166631&tool=RSC

CARGOJET INC.

Details

2024/07/26 22:00:00

Price
130.34 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.42% (1.83)

ISIN CA14179V5036
Symbol CJT
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,431 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 129.79 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 130.66 CAD (100)
Open 128.65 CAD
High 130.87 CAD
Low 128.54 CAD
Close (prev. day) 128.51 CAD
VWAP 129.957234 CAD
Volume (pcs) 41,002
Trading volume 5,328,506.50
Number of trades 337
Last size 400
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +8.89% +33.64% -32.53%
Perf (abs.) +10.64 +32.81 -62.83
Beta 0.87 1.03 1.38
Volatility 29.36 32.11 38.76
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

129.46 CAD (147,730)
133.61 CAD (105,883)
120.13 CAD (63,168)
109.54 CAD (55,997)
143.64 CAD (2024/06/28)
104.20 CAD (2024/03/20)
143.64 CAD (2024/06/28)
76.50 CAD (2023/10/27)

All listings for CARGOJET INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 87.00 EUR
26

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 130.34 CAD

Exchange 26

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 14:44 85.50 EUR
26

Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 85.50 EUR
26

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 21:55 86.50 EUR

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1

5.33 337

0.00 5

0.00 2

0.00 8
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=42051724
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352835165
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315531267
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98849306
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98849308

CARGOJET INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/07/ 20:27 94.01 USD 0.22
26

2024/07/ 19:30 85.50 EUR 0.00
26

2024/07/ 08:02 85.50 EUR 0.00
26
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16083651
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16083651
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=353265083
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98786213

CARGOJET INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

T

cancaser

Contact Details
CARGOJET

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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